Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA
Section: TRAC 12- TRMLO7 TRANSM SSI ON
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Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Section: TRAC 12- TRMLO7 TRANSM SSI ON
Pos. Quantity Spare part No Description Kit Notes New
8111
8119
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A

1132-0257-01
1132-0064- 01
9988-3670-12
9699- 0029- 02
1132-0299-01
1132-0717-01
1132-0543-01
1132-0715-01
1132-0025-01
1132-0219-01
1132-0001- 02
1132-0005-01
9743-3621- 32
1132-0180-01
1132-0691-01
9727-3641-22
1811-0754-01
1132-0291-01
1132-0215-01
1132-0216-01
9699- 0026- 02
9683- 0025- 02
9987-5013- 16
1132-0256- 01
9743-5321- 32
1132-0255-01
9600- 0050- 00
1132-0516-01
1132-0224-01
1811-0142-01
9743-3721-32
1132-0416-01
1132-0519-01
9699- 0038- 02
1132-0121-01
1132-0059-01
1132-0517-01
1132-0289-01
1132-0104- 01
1132-0906- 01
9988- 3757-12
9683- 0035- 02
1132-0446-01
1132-0179-01
1132-0580- 01
9545- 0500- 00
1132-0561-01
1132-0355-01
1132-0021-01
1132-0119-01
1132-0826- 01
1132-0546-01
1132-0491-01
9599- 0070- 02
1132-0290-01
9988- 3745-12
1132-0055-01
1132-0545-01
1132-0448-01
1132-0047-01
1132-0567-01
1132-0901-01
1132- 0566- 01

Knob

Nyl on bushi ng

Screw
Fl at washer
Push on cap
V- bel t
Bel t gui de

Belt guide flat

Set screw
Sheave

Transaxl e assy

Key
Nut

Transm ssi on suppor

Screw

Nut

Screw
Brake rod
Cevis pin

Transm ssion arm

Fl at washer
Lock washer
Screw

Shift link
Nut

Shift rod
Key NS

| dl er bracket
Spring
Rol | pin—//

Flat‘ﬁhsher
Spring

Nyl on bushi ng
Torsion spring

Idler arm
Idl er pulley
Bel t guide
Screw

Lock washer

I dl er pulley
Spacer

Tire

Val ve

VWheel disc
Washer

Ret ai ni ng ring

Foot rest
Br ake peda
Shift | ever

Brake | ock rod

Split pin
Clutch rod
Screw
Spacer
Shift arm
Eye bol t
Fl at washer
VWheel stud
VWheel hub
Wheel nut

20 x 10.00-8



